
5K

Team Pos Bib No Name O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 125 Cody LaFever 7 7 21:03.11 21:03.11

2 137 Taylor Frye 12 19 22:12.99 43:16.10

3 138 Joe Proctor 13 32 22:15.88 1:05:31.98

4 131 Kengie Maeda 17 49 23:13.00 1:28:44.98

Team Pos Bib No Name O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 150 Melanie Paul 98 98 29:41.30 29:41.30

2 148 Rodger Moore 102 200 30:02.65 59:43.95

3 149 Holly Montooth 104 304 30:08.93 1:29:52.88

4 151 Felicia Richards 107 411 30:26.49 2:00:19.37

Team Pos Bib No Name O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 159 Joel Worsham 58 58 27:08.54 27:08.54

2 158 Lesley Worsham 131 189 33:50.60 1:00:59.14

3 156 Caitlin Maynord 177 366 47:15.26 1:48:14.40

4 157 Brandon Maynord 179 545 48:02.09 2:36:16.49

10K

Team Pos Bib No Name O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 165 Jessica Lay 29 29 54:16.26 54:16.26

2 167 Carrie Fredrick 39 68 56:02.06 1:50:18.32

3 164 Michael Pippin 43 111 57:19.16 2:47:37.48

4 166 Tara Masters 68 179 1:04:49.19 3:52:26.67

Team Pos Bib No Name O'all Place Cum. Place Time Cum. Time

1 154 Lisa Bowers 70 70 1:05:42.53 1:05:42.53

2 152 Stephenie Pippin 73 143 1:07:28.31 2:13:10.84

3 153 Leda Riley 76 219 1:10:23.98 3:23:34.82

4 155 Melinda Ayers 79 298 1:11:16.35 4:34:51.17

Team - Cavalier Wrestling:  Finish Position -    1

Team - Moore:  Finish Position -    2

Team - Team 1:  Finish Position -    3

Team - OBGYN Blue Team:  Finish Position -    1

Team - OBGYN Pink Team:  Finish Position -    2
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Final Team Results

2009 Fall Fun Run


